Spring Buckle Series Show 1
Kerley Horse Center Powell Butte OR

March 24, 2024

High Points Summary

Entry Horse

113
151

27

24
198
150
147

33
156
145
199
133
152
140
148
142

40
105

20
146
103
155
104

21
160
129
141

21
200
153
102
149
143
134

32

Keep it to Yourself
Mama Mia Lotta Lena
Ur Place or Mine
Rockstars Only
Gata Lotta Sox
Charlie Be Good
RTW Little Big Man
Martinis in the Dark
Shamroc

Magic

Highdesert Pine
Who Did Dat Whiz
Genuine Electrical
Redd

Peppyguns Mooonshadow
Rye

Jets Principle Star
Heart of a Remedy
Jets Principle Star
Frankie Joe

Gun N Fabulous
Wont Be Bested
Elsa

Lopin One Time
Stylin in Maui

| Got My Sliden Shoes On
Timeless Venture
Lopin One Time
Docs Dunit Bueno
Double Fine Pirie
Gunnashyne

Jacs Lil Whizper
Pearl

Knotty Blonde

Hot Nite
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Overall High Point

Exhibitor

Piper Anderson
Courtney Scott
Paytyn Stinnett
Greer Davis
Lily Rowe
Kirsten Madsen
Jade Sutter
Delaney Davis
Cheri Kennedy
Marian Weidow
JT Thompson

Natalie Armstrong

Julie Vosberg
Janet Pope
Patty Crumrine

Stephanie Schmidt

Lisa Kunitzer
Emery Hinshaw
Kennedy Wright
Myla Hood
Kristen Scott

Kimberly Brennan

Jordan Simak
Lena Laymon
Lena Laymon
Caleb White
Colton Farstvedt
Kennedy Wright
Elisha Zellner
Marie Torrance
Holland Bills
Joan Stibal

Stephanie Schmidt
Lindsey Evenson

Maggie Taylor

Points
29.0
25.0
21.0
19.0
14.0
11.0
10.0

7.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1/2



33 Martinis in the Dark Greer Davis 0.0
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